
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEMI-FINAL RACE #1

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

103 S. Tortelli 428.7911
24 E. Fonseca 428.8842
55 J. Oehlhof 628.9233
57 E. Vallejo 428.9614
912 S. Demartis 529.1275
52 K. Johnson 329.2286
782 M. Young 529.2767
20 D. Huffman 329.3478
156 W. Browning 429.4049
73 J. Buckelew 629.50210
965 A. Junior 329.53811
416 S. Howe 430.09812
67 R. Holland 530.09913
977 P. Paget 630.30314
414 J. Bagge 431.07615

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

24 E. Fonseca 22.3521
103 S. Tortelli 42.3992
55 J. Oehlhof 42.4603
20 D. Huffman 62.4694

416 S. Howe 52.5585
52 K. Johnson 62.6316

782 M. Young 52.7117
73 J. Buckelew 32.7738
57 E. Vallejo 52.8069

912 S. Demartis 62.85610
156 W. Browning 22.89511
67 R. Holland 32.95812

965 A. Junior 43.01213
977 P. Paget 33.31714
414 J. Bagge 43.42615
513 J. Garcia 13.68916

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

24 E. Fonseca 228.5651
20 D. Huffman 328.7292
55 J. Oehlhof 328.8313
57 E. Vallejo 328.9284

103 S. Tortelli 528.9435
52 K. Johnson 329.3196

912 S. Demartis 629.3327
965 A. Junior 329.3858
73 J. Buckelew 329.6209

782 M. Young 129.86510
156 W. Browning 430.07611
977 P. Paget 230.39012
416 S. Howe 330.53513
67 R. Holland 530.62814

414 J. Bagge 231.97815
513 J. Garcia 134.80416

February 05, 2005 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services21:03:20


